7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
OF THE
TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH

Regular Meeting
February 3, 2020
7:00 p.m.
Foxborough High School Media Center

Open Public Comment
Approval of Minutes
Second Reading of Policy IMGA — Assistance Animals
First Reading of Policy JJIF — The Prevention and Management
of Head Injuries and Concussions in Extracurricular Athletic

Activities

Plan for Success (formerly Strategic Plan) Update
Dr. Amy Berdos

FY °20 Budget Update
Mr. Bill Yukna

Other Matters



