SCHOOL COMMITTEE OF THE TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH

Regular Meeting February 3, 2020 7:00 p.m. Foxborough High School Media Center

7:00 p.m.	Open Public Comment
7:05 p.m.	Approval of Minutes
7:10 p.m.	Second Reading of Policy IMGA – Assistance Animals
7:15 p.m.	First Reading of Policy JJIF – The Prevention and Management of Head Injuries and Concussions in Extracurricular Athletic Activities
7:35 p.m.	Plan for Success (formerly Strategic Plan) Update Dr. Amy Berdos
7:40 p.m.	FY '20 Budget Update Mr. Bill Yukna
7:50 p.m.	Other Matters